
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT OFFICER, EDUCATION WORKS TANDO ADAM ROAD TANDO ALLAHYAR. 

NO.DO(E.W)/W&S/T.C/G-55/     542                 Of 2009,       TANDO ALLAHYAR.       Dated-         22-04-2009 
 NOTICE INVITING  TENDERS 

             Sealed tenders on B-I Forms are invited from all the Intending Contractors for the following works under PPRA 
Rules:  

S.#. Name of Scheme/Locations Taluka Estimate 
Cost 

Earnest 
Money 

Tender 
Fee 

Time of 
Compl 

1 
CONSTRUCTION AUDITORIUM AT GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY 
SCHOOL (MIXED / CO-EDUCATION) CHAMBER (SDSSP)         
(EXTERNAL DEVELOPMENT) 

Chamber 0.300 2% 500 01-Month 

2 ADP 33  CONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING COMMERCIAL INSTITUTE 
@ TANDO ALLAHYAR  T.Allahyar  2.400 2% 1000 06-

Months 

3 ADP 34 CONSTRUCTION OF  EXISTING VOCATIONAL INSTITUTE 
FOR GIRLS @ TANDO ALLAHYAR T.Allahyar  2.400 2% 1000 06-

Months 

            

            

In case of unresponded work(s) 
S.# PARTICULARS Ist 

Attempt 
2nd Attempt 3rd Attempt 

1 Last date of receiving of applications and issuance of tenders  12-05-2009 19-05-2009 26-05-2009 

2 Date of receiving back and opening of tenders (receiving upto 2.00 
p.m. and opening after that) 13-05-2009 20-05-2009 27-05-2009 

            
1 Tender documents can be purchased from the office of undersigned on any working day after first publication in the 

newspapers, situated at Tando Adam Road Tando Allahyar on payment of tender fee as amount shown against each 
work (Non-refundable). 

2 Earnest money should be in shape of Call Deposit of any reputed bank of Pakistan. 

3 Conditional Tenders and tender without accompanying of earnest money shall not be considered. 

4 The approved tenders will be subject to stamp duty levied by the Government. 

5 The competent authority reserves all rights to accept any or reject all tenders subject to the relevant 
provision of PPRA Rules. 

6 This NIT can also be seen on the Sindh Government web site www.sindh.gov.pk and SPRRA Authority's 
website. 

            
            
            
            
            
       DISTRICT OFFICER 
       EDUCATION WORKS (W&S) 
       Tando Allahyar 


